
NZ Hops Ltd. Blackbyre Road, Appleby | P.O. Box 3205 Richmond, Nelson 7050 New Zealand
Phone: +64 (0)3 544 8989  •  Email: nzhops@nzhops.co.nz  •  Website: www.nzhops.co.nz

A �ne aroma hop with herbal, woody and citrus characters within a weight of essential oils.

Wai-iti™

Citrus characters apparent in selection step back a little in the �nished product
to make way for a blend of stone fruits such as fresh peaches and ripe apricot. Low
cohumulone and high levels of farnesene create a rounded clean bitterness when
used in single hopped beers. The high oil content �lls in all the corners when
used in late additions, the hop back or in dry hopping.

Brewing

Wai-iti™ Brand HORT7709 is a new hop variety developed by New Zealand
Plant and Food Research with release from the New Zealand Hop breeding
Programme in 2011. It was selected for its low alpha acid and high oils content.
Wai-iti™ is a granddaughter of the USDA developed Liberty, and is a triploid
hop derived from 1/3rd Hallertau Mittelfrüeh.

Breeding

Applications
Used in both Lagers and Ales where its character builds to develop an excellent
�nishing bitterness and drinkability. Fresh peaches and stone fruit dominate
the aroma in singled hopped beers and also when combining as a late addition
with other varieties. Creates fruity aroma driven new world beer styles.

Hop Aroma Pro�le
Tech Specs

Alpha Acids

Beta Acids

Total Oil

Caryophyllene

2.5-3.5%

4.5-6.5%

1-1.5 mL/100g

0.3-0.5%
20-25%

0.3-0.5%
9-10%

12-14%
25-35%
0.5-1%

7-9%

Farnesene
Humulene

B-Pinene
Myrcene
Linalool

Other
Geraniol

CITRUS
5

4

3

2

1

DRIED FRUIT

STONE FRUIT

BERRY

PIPFRUIT

FLORAL

HERBAL
VEGETAL

TROPICAL
FRUIT

CATTY

DANK

EARTHY

SPICY

GRASSY

WOODY/
PINE

GARLIC/
ONION

0


