



A fine aroma hop with herbal, woody and citrus characters within a weight of essential oils.

Applications

Used in both Lagers and Ales where its character builds to develop an excellent finishing bitterness and drinkability. Fresh peaches and stone fruit dominate the aroma in singled hopped beers and also when combining as a late addition with other varieties. Creates fruity aroma driven new world beer styles.

Breeding

Wai-iti™ Brand HORT7709 is a new hop variety developed by New Zealand Plant and Food Research with release from the New Zealand Hop breeding Programme in 2011. It was selected for its low alpha acid and high oils content. Wai-iti™ is a granddaughter of the USDA developed Liberty, and is a triploid hop derived from 1/3rd Hallertau Mittelfrüeh.



Citrus characters apparent in selection step back a little in the finished product to make way for a blend of stone fruits such as fresh peaches and ripe apricot. Low cohumulone and high levels of farnesene create a rounded clean bitterness when used in single hopped beers. The high oil content fills in all the corners when used in late additions, the hop back or in dry hopping.

Tech Specs

Alpha Acids	2.5-3.5%	
Beta Acids	4.5-6.5%	
Total Oil		1-1.5 mL/100g
B-Pinene		0.3-0.5%
Myrcene		20-25%
Linalool		0.3-0.5%
Caryophyllene		9-10%
Farnesene		12-14%
Humulene		25-35%
Geraniol		0.5-1%
Other		7-9%

Hop Aroma Profile

